Fort Vause Price List 9/13/2012

Ph. 540-380-3469 Fax 540-380-4042
*All Prices Subject To Change*

ltem Price

Anvils
Bridge Anvil (15 Ibs) $42.00
4 in. Square Anvil (14 Ibs.) PET-B1 $42.00
Colonial Anvil (55 Ibs.) PET-60 $165.00
Colonial Anvil (80 Ibs.) PET-100 $240.00
Custom Anvils Per Order
Mini Anvil (Bronze) $5.00
Mini Stump Anvil (18 Ibs.) PET T-1 $80.00
Mushroom Anvil Available Soon
Old Salem Stump Anvil Available Soon
Shovel Pattern S-1(6.5 Ibs.) $30.00
Shovel Pattern S-2 (5 Ibs.) $30.00
Silversmith Anvil Available Soon
Standard Anvil (30 Ibs.) PET-30 $120.00
Standard Anvil (60 Ibs.) $165.00
Short Stump Anvil (65 Ibs.) $200.00
Stump Anvil Steel (60 Ibs.) Call For Price
Swage Block 7x7 (33 Ibs.) $125.00
Tall Stump Anvil (65 Ibs.) $180.00
Viking Anvil (19 Ibs.) PET-V1 $55.00

Artillery (Bronze)

3 Common N/A
4-1/2 in Mortar N/A
Grasshopper N/A
Grenade Launcher Stock Mounted $200.00
Grenadier Mortar (6.5 Ib.) $80.00
Kings Howitzer $600.00
Small Cannon $200.00
Thunder Mug (13 Ib.) $90.00
Call for availability.
Belt Blanks
Belt Blank 1x50in. $16.00
Belt Blank 1-1/2x50in. $19.00
Belt Blank 2x50in. $25.00
Belt Blank 3x50in. $32.00

Belt Blank Custom Length Per Order $0.65 Per inch X 2 in.wide



Buckles
Square Iron Buckles

SQBB-1 1/2in.

SQBB-2 3/4in.

SQBB-3 1in.

SQBB-4 1-1/4in.

SQBB-5 1-1/2in.

SQBB-6 1-3/4in.

SQBB-7 2in.

SQBB-8 2-1/2in.

SQBB-9 2-1/2in. 15/16 dia.

SQBB-10 3in.
Oval Iron Buckles
OovBB-1 1in.
OvVBB-2 1-1/2in.
OvVBB-3 1-3/4in.
Round Iron Buckles
ROBB-1 3in.

W Series Buckles
Cart buckle (lg.)
W-132-SB  1-1/2in.
Cart buckle (sm.)
W-132-SB  1in.
Center Bar Buckle
W-121-NP  1/2in.
Center Bar Buckle
W-121-SB  1/2in.
Oval Waist Belt Buckle
W-718-SB  1-1/2in.
HD Single-D
W-00005-SB  1/2in.
Single-D
W-00012-SB  1/2in.
Single-D Roller
W-00050-SB  1/2in.
Center Bar Harness Buckle
W-00145-SB 1in.
English Stirrup Buckle
W-1101-NP  1in.
Rectangle Waist Belt Buckle
W-1300-SB 2-1/2in.
Center Bar Buckle
W-01400-NP  1/2in.
Square Center Bar Buckle
W-0Z137-NP  1-1/2in.
Oval Garter Buckle
W-1515-SB  1/2in.
Square Center Bar Buckle
W-1595-SB  7/8in.
Square Center Bar Buckle
W-1595-SB  1in.
Clipped Waist Belt Buckle
W-1900-SB  1-1/2in.
Halter Buckle
W-5705-SB  1-1/2in.
Large Round Buckle
W-5865-SB  3in.

$6.50
$7.00
$7.50
$8.00
$8.50
$10.00
$13.00
$15.00
$16.00
$17.00
$7.50
$9.00
$11.00

$16.00

$10.00
$6.00
$1.50
$1.50
$8.50
$5.50
$2.50
$3.50
$5.00
$5.00
$12.00
$5.50
$8.00
$2.00
$4.00
$5.50
$10.00
$8.00

$11.00



MW Series Buckles
Cartridge Box Buckle
MW-18CB02 2-5/8in.
Cartridge Box Buckle
MW-18CB03  2-3/4in.
Sling Buckle Double-D
MW-18SB01
Sling Buckle Flat-D
MW-18SB02
Sling Buckle Single-D
MW-18SB03
Waist Belt Buckle Double-D
MW-18BKO01 1-3/4in.
Waist Belt Buckle
MW-18BK04 2-1/8in.
Waist Belt Buckle
MW-18BK05  1-11/16in.
Waist Belt Buckle
MW-18BK06  1-3/8in.
Waist Belt Buckle
MW-18BK07  1-1/2in.

Antique Reproduction Buckles
JB-1 3\8in
JB-2 1/2in.
JB-3 1-3/4
JB-4 1-1/8in.
JB-5 1-7/8in.

JB-6 5/8in.
JB-7 11/16in
JB-8 3/8in.
JB-9 1/2in.
JB-10 1in.

JB-11 Belt Tip
JB-12 Belt Loop 1/2in.
JB-13 Belt Loop 1/2in.

FV Series Buckles
FV-1 1in. Tudor Rose
FV-2 1-3/4in. Waist Belt Buckle
FV-3 2-1/4in. Cartridge Box Buckle

Buttons
16 Styles Available
Solid Brass Doublet Buttons

$10.00
$12.00
$8.00
$8.00
$9.00
$12.00
$10.50
$10.00
$9.00

$9.50

$4.00
$10.00
$12.00
$20.00
$18.00
$8.75
$10.00
$6.00
$14.00
$14.00
$13.00
$12.00
$12.00

$20.00
$15.00
$15.00

$1.20 ea.
Contact for Pricing



Cloth Bags
Cloth Drawstring Bag

(sm.)

Cloth Drawstring Bag
(med.)

Cloth Drawstring Bag
(I9.)

Edged Weapons
Buffalo Horn Handle Knife
Damascus Knife
Heart Pipe Hawk
Long Hunters Knife
Long Hunters Knife 18th Century Style
Mouse Hawk
Pipe Hawk
Replacement Handles
Soldier's Folding Knife
Spontoon Pipe Hawk
Swords
Throwing Hawk
18th Century Riflemans Knife
18th Century Long Hunters Knife

Guns
Black Powder Pistols
Black Powder Rifles
Blunderbuss
Muskets

Gun Accessories
Ball Bag
Buff White Sling & Buckle
Flints
Flint Wallet (small)
Flint Wallet (large)
Gun Buckets
Lead Ladle
Leather Shot Flask
Pistol Shoulder Carriage
Powder Horn (Carved)
Powder Horn (Plain)
Screwdriver (Forged)
Sliding Sling
Sling w/ Buckle
Vent Pick (HSN)
Vent Pick (Forged Fancy)
Vent Pick w/ Whisk

$3.00
$6.00

$9.00

$50.00
$42.00
$80.00
$45.00
$125.00
$18.00
$65.00
$8.00
$25.00
$80.00
Contact for availability.
$22.00
$50.00
$125.00

Contact for type, price & availability.
Contact for type, price & availability.
Contact for type, price & availability.
Contact for type, price & availability.

$8.00
$50.00
Contact for size and price.
$8.00
$30.00
per order
$15.00
$22.00
Contact for size and price.
$50.00
$25.00
$5.00
$30.00
$35.00
$1.00
$5.00
$12.00



Haversacks
&

Knap;acks

Leather Haversack
1776 Haversack

British Haversack 17x16in. (F&I

Style)

British Double Pocket Knapsack
Basic Canvas Knapsack 18x16in.

Canvas Haversack (Ig.)
Canvas Haversack (sm.)
Canvas Mattress

French Cargo Haversack 50x32in.
French Haversack (sm. Double

Pocket)

French Haversack 18x24in. (Single

Pocket)

John Buck Haversack
Market Wallet
Masonic Haversack
Military Haversack
Rucksack 18x32
Snapsack

Horse Equipage
Ladies Sandwich Case
Men's Sandwich Case
Hunt Whip
Saddle Bags
Treat Pouch

Iron Pots
3 gallon pot
12 gallon pot
20 gallon pot
30 gallon pot
45 gallon pot
100 gallon pot

Jewel
Bump Cross
Cross Of Loraine: dog bone
Cross Of Loraine: vine (large)
Cross Of Loraine (small)
Cross: Plain (small)
Crucifix
Jesuit Cross
Petal Cross

per order
$75.00

$40.00
$150.00
$75.00
$40.00
$25.00
$80.00
$80.00

$35.00

$65.00
$25.00
$15.00
$25.00
$40.00
$45.00
$20.00

$155.00
$145.00
per order
per order
$10.00

N/A
N/A
$400.00
$600.00
$700.00
$1,400.00
Call for Price Confirmation.

$12.00
$10.00
$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$6.00
$20.00
$10.00



Leather Goods
All Hides
18th Century Bi-Fold Wallet
18th Century Purse
18th Century Wallet
18th Century Wallet (small)
Ax Cover (Like Hawk Cover)
Ball Bag
Belt Pouch (B.B)
Cup Holder
Day Shooting Bag
Engineers Ax Cover
3 Gear Straps 36x1/2in. (W/Buckles)
3 Gear Straps 36x3/4in. (W/Buckles)
3 Gear Straps 36x1in. (W/Buckles)
3 Gear Straps Custom Size
Gillies
High Moccasins
Knife Sheath
Large Belt Pouch
Leather Chest (sm.)
Leather Shot Flask
Leather Stock
Leggings
Moccasins
Neck Sheath
Portmanteau 6x12in. Oval
Portmanteau 8x16in. Oval
Portmanteau Trunk Style 8-1/2x8x16
Portmanteau Trunk Style 8-1/2x8x24
Shooting Bag (custom)
Shooting Bag (double)
Shooting Bag (single)
Small Belt Pouch
Sporran
Spyglass Case
Tomahawk Cover
Tumpline

per order
$30.00
$42.00
$40.00
$35.00
$38.00
$8.00
$42.00
$8.00
$65.00
$65.00
$27.00
$33.00
$37.00
per order
$45.00
$65.00 + materials
$25.00-$45.00
$42.00
$125.00
$22.00
$15.00
$75.00 + materials
$50.00 + materials
per order
$100.00
$185.00
$295.00
$365.00
per order
$150.00
$100.00
$26.00
$130.00
$60.00
$27.00
$30.00



Military
Artillery Cartridge Box
French Bayonet Frog
Bayonet Sheath
Belt Frog Single (sew in)
Belt Frog Double (sew in)
Belly Box
Canteen (Stainless Steel)
Chest Cartridge Box
Coin Purse
Double Baldric
Gorget / Brass or Nickel Silver (Plain
Gorget w/ Crest
Grenadier Cartridge Box
Legionair Frog
Military Buff White Sling
Musket Sling (veg. tan)
Muskets
Neck Stock (Leather)
Officers Dress Frog (W/Belt)
Officers Dress Frog (No Belt)
F&I Cartridge Box
Shot Pouch 1803
Single Baldric
Triple Baldric
Vent Pick w/ Whisk

Miscellaneous
Bow Saw (12in.)
Canvas Bucket
Canvas Tarps
Compass/ Sundial
Fishing Kit
Flint & Steel Kit
Forged Fish Hooks
Hemp Rope
Lye Soap (Bar)
Pewter Soldiers (Set of 6)
Quill & Ink Well
Sandalwood Fans
Silver Top Inkwell
Snoots
Spool Weaver
Spyglass
25x30
Spyglass
10-25x30
Tin Cup (32 oz.)
Tin Plate
Wooden Dominos

$175.00
$45.00
$20.00
$45.00
$55.00
$75.00
$42.00
$150.00
$20.00
$70.00
$30.00
$40.00
$165.00
$15.00
$70.00
$50.00

Call for type, price and availability.

$15.00
$75.00
$45.00
$160.00
$95.00
$60.00
$75.00
$12.00

$25.00
$15.00
Per Order
$20.00
$18.00
$15.00
$2.50

Call for type, price and availability.

$2.00
$16.00
$6.00
$5.00
$10.00
$15.00
$8.00

$55.00

$65.00
$10.50
$12.00
$5.00



Patterns
18th Century Wallet Pattern

Pipes
Hat Pipe
Tavern Pipe (long)
Tavern Pipe (short)
Pamplin Pipe w/ Stem

Pottery

Bartman Jug
Bartman Mug
Batter Bowl (sm.)
Bottle (120z.)
Bottle (240z.)
Bottle (40z.)
Bottle (60z.)
Funnel

Ink Well

Jug (1/2 pt.)

Jug (pt.)

Jug (pt.) (Whiskey)
Jug (qt.)

Pitcher (12 0z.)
Pitcher (16 oz.)

Other Pottery Available.

Sewing Goods
Artificial Sinew Flat
Awl & Blade
Bee's Wax (1 0z.)
Flax 1lb.
Med. Artificial Flax
Needles
Needle Case (wooden)
Small Artificial Flax
18th Century Wallet Pattern

Sheet Metal Goods
Custom Work
Fire Back

Shepherd's Stove

Stockings & Gloves

Stockings (Silk)
Stockings (Heavy Cotton)
Stockings (Light Cotton)

Stockings (Wool Blend)
Fingerless Gloves

$8.00

$6.00
$10.00
$8.00
$12.00

$60.00
$7.00
$20.00
$12.00
$24.00
$6.00
$8.00
$12.00
$10.00
$16.00
$18.00
$18.00
$22.00
$20.00
$22.00

Contact for Style & Price

$28.00
$20.00
$2.00
$48.00
$18.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$8.00

Per Order
Per Order

$185.00

$14.00
$10.00
$10.00

$16.00
$8.00



Tin (10z.)

Tin (2 0z.)

Tin (3 0z.)

Tin (8 0z.)

Slide Top Tin 2x1x3/8in.

Slide top Tin 3x1-1/4x3/8in.
Hinged Tin 2-1/4x1-3/4x1/2in.
Hinged Tin 3-3/4x2-1/4x3/4in.

Tools

Many common farm tools available.

Videos & Books
Colonial Craftsman Video
Leatherworking Vol. 1
Gooch's American Regiment
Johnston's Frontier Adventure

Custom Clothing
Custom Foundry Work
Custom Leather Work
Custom Pewter Work

Hard To Find Items....

$1.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.75
$1.00
$1.75
$1.75
$2.00

$25.00
$14.00
$14.95

Per Order
Per Order
Per Order
Per Order

Call Fort Vause Outfitters




